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PIPE O.D CHART
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Copper Tubing 3.13 413  6.13 - -
Copper Steel .
Plastic Steel and IPS Plastic 350 450 6.63 8.63 10.75 12.75 14.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 24.00  30.00
Plastic AWWA C900 - 480 6.90 9.05 11.10 13.20 15.30 17.40 19.50 21.60 25.80  32.00
Class 100-250 AWWA 396 480 6.90 9.05 11.10 13.20 15.30 17.40 19.50 21.60 25.80 = 32.00
Cast and Class A AWWA Pit Cast 380 4.80 6.90 9.05 11.10 13.20 15.30 17.40 19.50 21.60 2580 31.74

Ductile Iron Class B AWWA Pit Cast 396 500 710 905 1110 1320 1530 1740 1950 = 2160 = 2580 = 32.00
Class C-DAWWAPit Cast ~ 3.96 500 740 930 1140 = 1350 1565  17.80 1992 = 22.06  26.32 *
*Pit cast 30" Class C is 32.04" OD and Class D is 32.74" 0D

Machined End 374 464 691 911 1124 1344 1507 1715 1990 = 2212 2648 33,12
Flintite Rough Barrel 394 490 743 933 1130 1342 1545 1760 - - - -
Cossigp | FMOTRoGhBarel | 393 505 716 93 1146 1370 153 1750 2044 2250 2747 -
Asbestos | Permaflex Rough Barrel - 484 745 935 1147 1374 1555 1755 2050 = 2270 2715 -
Cement Ring-Tite lransite Rough 395 492 719 030 1147 1374 1551 1765 2044 2268 2712 3380
Standard Rough Barrel (Min) - 479 7.05 9.22 11.25 13.37 15.36 17.50 - - - -
Standard Rough Barrel Max) =~ - 526 7.40 957 1177 1404 1580 = 17.94 - - - -
*Flintite 10" Machined end is 10.89" OD and 12" ME is 12.99" 0D
Machined End 384 481 691 911 1166 1392 1622 1846 2094 = 2328  27.96 = 3500
Flinite Rough Barrel 404 506 743 933 1188 1414 1648 1872 - - - -
Cossigp | FMOTROGhBavel | 403 | 514 712 93 1185 1411 1641 1865 - - - -
Asbestos | Permaflex Rough Barrel - 500 720 940 1192 1420 1650 1872 2130 = 2364 2832 -
Cement  Ring-Tite lansite Rough 413 507 747 937 1192 1418 1648 1872 2130 2364 2832 3542
Standard Rough Barrel (Min) =~ - 497 707 927 1182 1408 1638 1862 - - - -
Standard Rough Barrel (Max) - 532 7.37 9.62 12.12 14.38 16.73 18.97 - - - -
Machined End 384 481 691 911 1166 1392 1622 1846 2218 = 2466 2062  37.06
Flintite Rough Barrel 417 532 726 944 1188 1414 1653 1884 - - - -
Cossggp | FMOTROGNBavel | 418 532 736 946 1188 1411 1644 1874 - - - -
Asbestos  Permaflex Rough Barrel - 532 725 950 1195 1420 1655 1890 @ 2254 = 2502 = 2998 -
Cement  Ring-Tite TransicRoudh 417 533 732 950 1192 1418 1655 1890 2254 2502 2998  37.48
Standard Rough Barrel (Min) =~ - 522 726 939 1177 1403 1644 1874 - - - -
Standard Rough Barrel Max) =~ - 557 7.60 979 1212 1438 1688 = 1919 - - - -
| Cess | % | @ | 4
Cast Iron Class A 37.96 44.20 50.50
Cast Iron Class B 38.30 44.50 50.80
Cast Iron Class C 38.70 4510 51.40
Cast Iron Class D 39.16 45.58 51.98

T i T e T

Copper Tubing 0.63 0.88 113 1.38 1.63 2.13 2.63
IPS Tubing 0.84 1.05 1.32 1.66 1.90 2.38 2.88




FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS

PIPE O.D CHART
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A/C Sewer Class 1500

A/C Sewer Class 2400
A/C Sewer Class 3300
A/C Sewer Class 4000
A/C Sewer Class 5000
Asbestos Cement ACME
PVC Plastic SDR 35
PVC Plastic SDR 41

Cast Iron Soil Pipe (No Hub)

Cast Iron Soil Pipe (Service
Weigth)
Cast Iron Soil Pipe (Extra
Heavy)

Clay Minimum

Sewer Pipe

Clay Maximum
Concrete (Average)

Asbestos Cement Irrigation
Type 5

Asbestos Cement Irrigation
Type 15

Asbestos Cement Irrigation
Type 25

Plastic Irrigation Pipe (PIP)

Irrigation Pipe

4.81

4.87
5.05

462
422
422
438
430
462

5.00
5.38
6.00

4.74
4.86

4.97
413

CONVERSION CHART

Centimeters X 0.3937
Centimeters X 0.01
Centimeters X 10
Centigrade X 1.8(+32)
Circumference X 0.3183
Cubic Feet X 1728
Cubic Feet X 7.48052
Cubic Feet X 0.028
Cubic Inches X 16.387
Cubic Meters X 35.315
Cubic Meters X 1.308
Cubic Yards X 0.765
Diameter X 3.142
Fahrenheit(-32) X 0.556
Feet of Water X 0.4335
Gallons X 0.1337
Gallons X 8
Gallons X 4

Quarts

6.92 9.02 11.12
6.98 9.04 11.16
714 9.22 11.36
- - 11.50
- - 11.70
6.66 8.96 11.05
6.28 8.40 10.50
6.28 8.16 10.20
6.30 8.38 -
6.30 8.38 10.50
6.62 8.75 10.88
7.19 9.25 11.50
7.56 9.75 12.00
8.00 10.25 12.75
6.70 9.02 11.12
6.81 9.04 11.16
7.10 9.27 11.31
6.14 8.16 10.20
Inches
Meters
Millimeters
Fahrenheit
Diameter
Cubic Inches
Gallons
Cubic Meters
Cubic Centimeters
Cubic Feet
Cubic Yards
Cubic Meters
Circumference
Centigrade
Pounds/Square Inch
Cubic Feet
Pints

13.22
13.26
13.50
13.64
13.86  16.00
1315 156.23
12.50 -
12.24 -

15.30
15.36
15.46
15.78

12.50 -

1288 -
1375 -
14.31 -
1550 -

13.22 -
13.26 -

13.74 -
12.24 -

Gallons of Water
Inches
Kilograms
Megapascals (Mpa)
Meters
Meters
Millimeters
Pounds/Square Inch
Pounds/Square Inch
Pounds
Square Centimeters
Square Feet
Square Feet
Square Inches
Square Meters
Square Yards
Yards

16.34
16.42
16.66
16.84
17.06
16.11

15.30

17.19
17.81
18.75

15.30

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

17.38
17.46
17.72
17.90
18.14
17.31

19.54
19.82
20.02
20.36
19.39

18.70

20.65
21.44
22.00

18.70

8.3453
2.54
2.205
145
3.281
1.094
0.039

0.06895

2.307
16
0.155
144
0.093
6.452
10.764
0.836
0.914

21.66
21.88
22.10
22.32
21.45

22.05

25.78
26.10
26.32
26.60
25.67

24.80

27.50
28.50
29.00

24.80

32.34
32.60
32.90
3213

34.38
35.63
35.50

Pounds
Centimeters
Pounds (Av)

Pounds/Square Inch
Feet
Yards
Inches
Bars
Feet of Water
Ounces
Square Inches
Square Inches
Square Meters
Square Centimeters
Square Feet
Square Meters
Meters




